Blutspenden im Landkreis Schmalkalden-Meiningen bis zum 24.06.2025

Mo
Fr
Do
Fr
Mo
Do
Di

05.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
13:00-17:00 Uhr

15.05.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

23.05.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

02.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

24.06.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

Meiningen 98617
Kreis-Katastrophenschutzzentrum
Henneberger StralRe 3d

Zella-Mehlis 98544
Zentrum fur Rehasport
TalstralRe 77b

Schmalkalden 98574
Mehrzweckhalle
TeichstralRe 10

Henneberg 98617
Gasthaus Schwarze Henne
Zum Sechsacker 1

Meiningen 98617
Kreis-Katastrophenschutzzentrum
Henneberger StralRe 3d

Schmalkalden 98574
Mehrzweckhalle
TeichstralRe 10

Schmalkalden 98574 - Wernshausen
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Alexander-Puschkin-StralRe 7



